Shredder DW 3060 K Typ F - Dimensions

. Chassis
B I O Powe r Total weight (kg)
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Transport width (mm)
Transport height (mm)

Transport length (mm)

Drive

Engine type

Make

Exhaust level

Motor power (KW / PS)
Fuel tank (I)

Torque (Nm)

Steel-tracks
30000
13300

2800

4000

2800

3286

10120

diesel engine

MTU (Daimler) 6R1300
EUROMOT IV

360/ 490

600

2300

Discharge conveyor rear

q A Width
Applications idth (mm)
Length (mm)

The shredders of the DW series process waste wood, logs, roots, green waste, Roller

biowaste, garbage, bulky and industrial waste, mixed construction waste and
Number of rollers

much more. For special applications, the DW shredders can be easily combined
Roller Length (mm)

with other Doppstadt products, such as grinders or screens. Roller Diameter (mm)

Roller Speed (min-1)

Number of roller teeth
Advantages

® Maximum efficiency and low operational costs thanks to powerful direct drive
® Use of different tooth sizes and shredding kits in one machine

® Easy set-up for maximum operational safety

® Contaminant resistant fine shredding system ,Limiter” (additional equipment)

® Fine shredding system "Selector” for evenly shaped, fines-free finished goods

(additional equipment)

rner Doppstadt Umwelttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

einbrink 13 | D-42555 Velbert | Deutschland | T: +49 (0)2052 8890

1200
7000

1
3000
600 / 800
28
14-145

WWW.DOPPSTADT.COM

Subject to technical changes - Specifications may be deviate

SEPARATING SHREDDING

MIXING/TURNING

O
=z
=
=
I
a
%)

WATER TREATMENT

CONVEYING



