

Shredder DW 3060 K Typ F -**BioPower**



Applications

The shredders of the DW series process waste wood, logs, roots, green waste, biowaste, garbage, bulky and industrial waste, mixed construction waste and much more. For special applications, the DW shredders can be easily combined with other Doppstadt products, such as grinders or screens.

Advantages

- Maximum efficiency and low operational costs thanks to powerful direct drive
- Use of different tooth sizes and shredding kits in one machine
- Easy set-up for maximum operational safety
- Contaminant resistant fine shredding system "Limiter" (additional equipment)
- Fine shredding system "Selector" for evenly shaped, fines-free finished goods (additional equipment)

Dimensions

Chassis	Steel-tracks
Total weight (kg)	30000
Length (mm)	13300
Width (mm)	2800
Height (mm)	4000
Transport width (mm)	2800
Transport height (mm)	3286
Transport length (mm)	10120

Drive

Engine type	diesel engine
Make	MTU (Daimler) 6R1300
Exhaust level	EUROMOT IV
Motor power (kW / PS)	360 / 490
Fuel tank (I)	600
Torque (Nm)	2300

Discharge conveyor rear

Width (mm)	1200
Length (mm)	7000

Roller

Number of rollers	1
Roller Length (mm)	3000
Roller Diameter (mm)	600 / 800
Roller Speed (min-1)	28
Number of roller teeth	14 - 145





WWW.DOPPSTADT.COM Subject to technical changes - Specifications may be deviate